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WE ALGHERO (0404079A)
ALGHERO - 08-12-2004 - 12-12-2004

Torneo WE ALGHERO 0404079A

Luogo ALGHERO  [Sassari - Sardegna]
Periodo 08-12-2004 - 12-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri LORIGA PIERPAOLO - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

16 2N Abis Roberto Angelo ITA SAR CA 1747 0 0 1953 M 103258

12 1N Buchicchio Alessandro    ITA SAR SS 1834 0 0 1984 M 102434

11 2N Buchicchio Edoardo       ITA SAR SS 1658 0 0 1944 M 102431

13 1N Buchicchio Roberto       ITA SAR SS 1823 0 0 1988 M 102435

20 1N Caramia Antonio          ITA PUG TA 1769 0 0 1969 M 107909

28 3N Castigliego Marco        ITA SAR SS 1497 0 0 1967 M 120703

22 1N Cirina Gian Luca ITA SAR CA 1880 0 0 1972 M 110549

15 CM Clementini Lorenzo       ITA SAR SU 2151 0 0 1971 M 809705 103108

31 3N Cocco Vittorio           ITA SAR SS 1544 0 0 1959 M 120708

27 3N Corbia Giovanni          ITA SAR SS 1554 0 0 1964 M 120700

32 NC Corona Gianfranco        ITA SAR SS 1296 0 0 1992 M 120891

23 2N Dessi' Fabrizio Daniele  ITA SAR SS 1592 0 0 1986 M 117247

10 2N Favini Giovanni          ITA SAR SS 1790 0 0 1972 M 102294

4 NC Fois Massimiliano        ITA SAR SS 1455 0 0 1975 M

9 1N Goffi Cesare             ITA SAR SS 0 0 1951 M

3 WIM Kaps Darja                      SLO 2236 0 0 1981 F 14602334

1 IM Ljubisavljevic Zivojin Z        SRB 2273 0 0 1941 M 902896

6 NC Lubrano Marcello         ITA SAR OR 1413 0 0 1969 M

18 1N Maldarelli Lorenzo       ITA SAR SS 1768 0 0 1939 M 106736

24 3N Manca Giovanni           ITA SAR SS 1542 0 0 1966 M 117250

26 3N Marano Daniele           ITA SIC CT 1517 0 0 1966 M 119041

21 CM Messina Giuseppe Ottavio ITA SAR SS 2000 0 0 1971 M 816477 109631

2 GM Miladinovic Igor                SRB 2611 0 0 1974 M 4203380

5 3N Morvillo Massimo         ITA SAR SS 1560 0 0 1969 M

7 NC Morvillo Salvatore       ITA SAR SS 1425 0 0 1946 M

25 3N Orani Luigi Giuseppe     ITA SAR SS 1491 0 0 1984 M 117817

19 2N Pais Mario               ITA SAR SS 1663 0 0 1966 M 106747

14 2N Pes Domenico             ITA SAR SS 1705 0 0 1951 M 102436

8 NC Piazza Carmelo           ITA SAR SS 1404 0 0 1954 M

17 CM Puzzoni Christian        ITA SAR CA 1970 0 0 1974 M 103278

29 2N Salvagno Aldo            ITA SAR SS 1588 0 0 1945 M 120705

30 NC Usai Marco               ITA SAR SS 1410 0 0 1933 M 120706
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

16 2N Abis Roberto Angelo ITA 1747 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1953 M 103258

12 1N Buchicchio Alessandro    ITA 1834 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1984 M 102434

11 2N Buchicchio Edoardo       ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1944 M 102431

13 1N Buchicchio Roberto       ITA 1823 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1988 M 102435

20 1N Caramia Antonio          ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1969 M 107909

28 3N Castigliego Marco        ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1967 M 120703

22 1N Cirina Gian Luca ITA 1880 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1972 M 110549

31 3N Cocco Vittorio           ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1959 M 120708

27 3N Corbia Giovanni          ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1964 M 120700

32 NC Corona Gianfranco        ITA 1296 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1992 M 120891

23 2N Dessi' Fabrizio Daniele  ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1986 M 117247

10 2N Favini Giovanni          ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1972 M 102294

4 NC Fois Massimiliano        ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1975 M

6 NC Lubrano Marcello         ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1969 M

18 1N Maldarelli Lorenzo       ITA 1768 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1939 M 106736

24 3N Manca Giovanni           ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1966 M 117250

26 3N Marano Daniele           ITA 1517 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1966 M 119041

5 3N Morvillo Massimo         ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1969 M

7 NC Morvillo Salvatore       ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1946 M

25 3N Orani Luigi Giuseppe     ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1984 M 117817

19 2N Pais Mario               ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1966 M 106747

14 2N Pes Domenico             ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1951 M 102436

8 NC Piazza Carmelo           ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1954 M

17 CM Puzzoni Christian        ITA 1970 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1974 M 103278

29 2N Salvagno Aldo            ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1945 M 120705

30 NC Usai Marco               ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1933 M 120706
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